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Length
500£25mm CF(;tI’gr
LC Heatshrnk Tube / Yellow
Blue 1 L E'Ue
[ 12 1 { qua
Orange |2 LC Heatshmk Tube / White — 0
2 ] > range
Green 3 | 9545 (] [ TTT PinI?
Brown 4
Grey 5 Lo | ‘ Green
- {70 ] \ Purple
White 6 IR \ | P
Red 7 - N ‘ Brown
Black 8 [ 9] \ Yellow
Yellow 9 [s] w Grey
Purple 10 Le | ‘ Black
Pink 11 L6 | ‘ White
Aqua 12 7 1 { Red
Performance:
1. MPO/PC: IL<0.5dB,RL>35dB(@850nm).
LC/UPC: 1L<0.3dB,RL=35dB(@850nm).
Note: Multi mode length<3M, return loss not tested. Lenath
2.Storage or transportation: -20~70°C Item g Tolerance
3.0Operation: -20~70°C + _
4 Installation: -0~50C / m 100mm/-0
5.0ptical cable printing content: 105547 3m +100mm/-0
MICRO CABLE OPTICAL FIBER CABLE 12x50/125 OM4 ROHS COMPLIANT 0051 105548 5m +100mm/-0
XXXXXX(serial number) OFNR (UL) E361917 0000M / 10m +100mm/-0
PART DESCRIPTION PART NO.
Specifications Qty TOLERANCE MM 12F MPO/PC-LC/UPC OM4 Aqua
. : OFNR Patchcord- 105547 105548
1 @3.0mm 12F OM4 Single Jacket Micro Cable / OFNR-UL / Aqua 1 X —_— Porlarty B
2 12F MPO/PC Female MM Connector / Aqua Housing; Black Boot 1 X DRAWN CHKD APROVED
3 Aluminium Tube / with Black Adhesive Heatshrink Tube outside 1 i F.SUN Dylan Chen Dylan Chen
4 @2.0mm Furcation Tubing / Aqua 12 XXX R
5 Movable-Tail Identification Marker(O-Ring) / No.1~12 12 SCALE [UNIT | QTYy | PAGE TPHQ'S?&'\‘T%E
6 LC Duplex Clip / Beige 6 XXXX — — mm | 1PCS | 10F3
7 2.0 LC/UPC Duplex MM Connector / Beige Housing; White Boot 12 REV
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